FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT	OF CHANGES	S IN BENEFICIAL	. OWNERSHIP

l	OMB APPRO	VAL
	OMB Number:	3235-0287
l	Estimated average burde	en
l	hours per response:	0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

														1-				_		
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
Graziano Nick						CONDUENT Inc [CNDT]								Ι'	X Director			10% ()wner	
,															21					
(Last)	(Fii	rst) (Middle)		3. D	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)										Officer (give title below)			Other (specify below)	
l ` ′	`	,	,		06/	01/2	2018													
100 CAMPUS DRIVE, SUITE 200E																				
-					4. If	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable					
(Street)															Line)					
FLORHA	AM NJ		7932												X Form filed by One Reporting Person					
PARK	140		7332												Form filed by More than One Reporting					
,					-										Person					
(City)	(St	ate) (Zip)																	
		Tahl	e I - Noi	n-Deriv	ative	Se	curitie	s Arr	uuired	Die	posed o	f or	r Ben	efici:	ally (Owne	-d			
			- 1401			_			·	D 13	.				<u> </u>					
1. Title of S	Security (Inst	r. 3)		2. Transa Date	action	Execution Date, ay/Year) if any				3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) of Transaction Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4						ount of	6. Ownership Form: Direct	7. Nature of Indirect		
				(Month/E	Day/Yea				Code (Instr. 5)			(-	0. (b) (mst.: 0, 4 t			Benefi	icially ([(D) or Indirect	Beneficial	
					(Month/Day/Year		ay/ Year)					Re		ted	(I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)				
									Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	.		action(s) 3 and 4)			
Deferred Stock Units (DSU) 06/01/3						2018			A		5 758(1	5,758 ⁽¹⁾ A		\$19	9.25 5,758		5 758	D		
Defende	otock omto	(D00)		00/01	./2010	2010 A 3,730 ⁽⁻⁾ A \$19.25 3,730 D														
		Та	ble II - [Derivat	ive S	ecu	ırities	Acqui	ired, D	ispo	sed of,	or B	Benefi	iciall	y Ov	vned				
			(e.g., pı	uts, c	alls	s, warra	ants,	option	s, c	onvertib	le s	ecuri	ties)						
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deem		Code (Instr.		tion of str. Derivative Securities		Expiration Date An (Month/Day/Year) Se			7. Title and Amount of Securities			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		9. Number o		11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise	Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date if any (Month/Day/Ye	Date,													derivative Securities	Ownership Form:		
(Instr. 3)	Price of			ay/Year)								Und	Underlying				Beneficially	Direct (D)		
Derivative Security					Acquired (A) or Disposed			Derivative Security (Instr. and 4)			str. 3	3		Owned Following	or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)				
														Reported						
				of (D) (Instr. 3, 4									Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	'						
				ļ		and 5))												
														ount						
									or Nun		.									
Cor				Code					Date Expiration Date Date		of Title Shares		ares							

Explanation of Responses:

1. Each DSU represents the right to receive one share of common stock at the earlier of one year from the date of grant or termination of service.

/s/ Kevin Ciaglo, attorney 06/01/2018

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Conduent, Inc.

Power of Attorney for Executing Forms 3, 4 and 5

The undersigned hereby constitutes and appoints each of James Michael Peffer, Kevin Ciaglo and Antoinette Battiato as the undersigned?s true and lawful attorneys-in-fact, with full powers to act alone, to execute and file with the Securities and Exchange Commission and any stock exchange or similar authority one or more beneficial ownership reports and any and all amendments thereto, together with any and all exhibits relating thereto including this Power of Attorney, in the name and on behalf of the undersigned, disclosing the undersigned?s beneficial ownership of securities of Conduent Incorporated, in connection with Section 16 and any other provisions of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, and the rules promulgated thereunder (the ?SEC Rules?), which reports, amendments and exhibits shall contain such information as any of James Michael Peffer, Kevin Ciaglo and Antoinette Battiato deem appropriate. The undersigned hereby grants to each such attorney-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform each and every act and thing whatsoever that said attorney or attorneys may deem necessary or advisable to carry out fully the intent of the foregoing as the undersigned might or could do personally. The undersigned acknowledges that none of the foregoing attorneys-in-fact, in serving in such capacity, which the undersigned acknowledges is at the request of the undersigned, is assuming, nor is Conduent Incorporated assuming, any of the undersigned?s responsibilities to comply with the SEC Rules. This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect with respect to each of the foregoing attorneys-in-fact until the undersigned is no longer required to file any of the aforementioned reports under the SEC Rules, unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the applicable attorney -in-fact.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Power of Attorney as of the 22nd day of May, 2018.

/s/ Nicholas Graziano Nicholas Graziano